

# Allergens Product Chart



All of our products are hand-blended on premises where **Celery, Cereals, Eggs, Lupin Products, Milk, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts** and **Sesame** are stored.

ALL PRODUCTS A - Z	CONTAINS 1 OR MORE ALLERGENS	LIST OF ALLERGENS
BALTI		
BANG BANG		
BRAZILIAN		
BUFFALO	✓	MUSTARD
CANADIAN STEAK & BURGER	✓	MUSTARD, CELERY
CAPE MALAY	✓	MUSTARD
CARIBBEAN SOUL		
CHINESE SALT N PEPPER		
DHANSAK	✓	MUSTARD

# Allergens Product Chart



All of our products are hand-blended on premises where Celery, Cereals, Eggs, Lupin Products, Milk, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts and Sesame are stored.

ALL PRODUCTS A - Z	CONTAINS 1 OR MORE ALLERGENS	LIST OF ALLERGENS
DOPIAZA		
ETHIOPIAN BERBERE		
GYROS		
HARRISA & ROSE		
JALFREZI		
KARAH		
KATSU		
KOREAN BBQ	✓	MUSTARD
LOUISIANA RED CAJUN		

# Allergens Product Chart



All of our products are hand-blended on premises where Celery, Cereals, Eggs, Lupin Products, Milk, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts and Sesame are stored.

ALL PRODUCTS A - Z	CONTAINS 1 OR MORE ALLERGENS	LIST OF ALLERGENS
MEMPHIS BBQ	✓	MUSTARD, CELERY
MEXICAN FIESTA		
PASANDA		
PERUVIAN		
RAS EL HANOUT		
SICILIAN HERB		
SHAWARMA		
SOUVLAKI		
SPANISH SAZON		

# Allergens Product Chart



All of our products are hand-blended on premises where Celery, Cereals, Eggs, Lupin Products, Milk, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts and Sesame are stored.

ALL PRODUCTS A - Z	CONTAINS 1 OR MORE ALLERGENS	LIST OF ALLERGENS
SRI LANKAN BLACK PEPPER	✓	MUSTARD
TIKKA MASALA	✓	MUSTARD
ZA'ATAR	✓	SESAME
ZANZIBAR	✓	MUSTARD

# Free From Product Chart

✓ Doesn't contain this ingredient

All of our products contain **ZERO sugar** (natural sweetener from the Stevia plant is used in some blends as a replacement), are **Gluten Free** and contain **no nasty additives or preservatives**.

ALL PRODUCTS A - Z	GARLIC	ONION	GINGER	SALT	CHILLI POWDER
BALTI	✓	✓			
BANG BANG			✓		
BRAZILIAN		✓	✓		✓
BUFFALO			✓		
CANADIAN STEAK & BURGER			✓		
CAPE MALAY	✓	✓		✓	
CARIBBEAN SOUL			✓		
CHINESE SALT N PEPPER		✓			
DHANSAK	✓	✓	✓		

GREAT NORTHERN SPICE CO

# Free From Product Chart

✓ Doesn't contain this ingredient

All of our products contain **ZERO sugar** (natural sweetener from the Stevia plant is used in some blends as a replacement), are **Gluten Free** and contain **no nasty additives or preservatives**.

ALL PRODUCTS A - Z	GARLIC	ONION	GINGER	SALT	CHILLI POWDER
DOPIAZA	✓	✓	✓		
ETHIOPIAN BERBERE	✓	✓			
GYROS			✓		
HARRISA & ROSE			✓		
JALFREZI		✓			
KARAH	✓		✓		
KATSU			✓	✓	
KOREAN BBQ		✓	✓		
LOUISIANA RED CAJUN			✓		✓

GREAT NORTHERN SPICE CO

# Free From Product Chart

✓ Doesn't contain this ingredient

All of our products contain **ZERO sugar** (natural sweetener from the Stevia plant is used in some blends as a replacement), are **Gluten Free** and contain **no nasty additives or preservatives**.

ALL PRODUCTS A - Z	GARLIC	ONION	GINGER	SALT	CHILLI POWDER
MEMPHIS BBQ			✓		✓
MEXICAN FIESTA			✓		
PASANDA	✓	✓	✓		
PERUVIAN		✓	✓		
RAS EL HANOUT	✓	✓		✓	
SICILIAN HERB			✓		✓
SHAWARMA		✓			✓
SOUVLAKI		✓	✓		✓
SPANISH SAZON			✓		✓

GREAT NORTHERN SPICE CO

# Free From Product Chart

✓ Doesn't contain this ingredient

All of our products contain **ZERO sugar** (natural sweetener from the Stevia plant is used in some blends as a replacement), are **Gluten Free** and contain **no nasty additives or preservatives**.

ALL PRODUCTS A - Z	GARLIC	ONION	GINGER	SALT	CHILLI POWDER
SRI LANKAN BLACK PEPPER	✓	✓	✓		
TIKKA MASALA		✓			
ZA'ATAR	✓	✓	✓		
ZANZIBAR		✓	✓	✓	✓